Datasheet
The ICCN multi-protocol AE201 series delivers 802.11ac Wave 2 hardware performance with a software-
driven Unified Access Device Operating System (UADOS) to deliver the most from this quad-core MU-MIMO
dual radio wireless device.  The AE201 series enterprise features include multi-mode security, guest access
and routing with content awareness, but also enables standalone modes via patent-pendingUADOS
firmware or the deployment of thousands via the activeARC Cloud Management System.
AE201 Series
Managed 11AC Wave 2

Web: www.iccnetworking.com
Datasheet
Ordering information
SKU Material # UPC Description
AE108 9178073521 857203003228 IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Indoor Access Point with advanced UADOS features
AX110 9178073526 857203003235 IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with internal
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and an IP 68 NEMA enclosure
AX110-V2 9178073531 857203003242 IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with internal 15dBi
5GHz antenna  and external 2.4GHz antenna option
AX110-EXT 9178073536 857203003259 IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with external 5GHz
and 2.4GHz antenna options
Hyper Intelligent activeARC CMS Access Points
AE108-CMS 9178073546 857203003372 IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Indoor Access Point with activeARC CMS cloud management
control features
AX110-CMS 9178073506 857203003198
IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with internal
2.4GHz/5GHz antennas and 5yrs activeARC CMS cloud management control
features
AX110-V2-CMS 9178073511 857203003204
IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with internal 15dBi
5GHz antenna  and external 2.4GHz antenna option and 5yrs activeARC CMS
cloud management control features
AX110-EXT-CMS 9178073516 857203003211
IEEE802.11ac 2x2:2 Outdoor Access Point with UADOS features with external 5GHz
and 2.4GHz antenna options and 5yrs activeARC CMS cloud management control
features
AE201 9178073711 857203003631

ICC Networking
11801 Pierce St., 2nd FL
Riverside, CA 92505
P: 951.934.0531
F: 951.934.0535
E: sales@iccnetworking.com
Web: www.iccnetworking.com
© 2018 International Communications Corporation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. activeARC is a registered trademark of International Communications
Corporation, Inc.
ARC Basic 9178073676 activeARC CMS license for any standalone AE (ICX10UAD) or AX (ICX20UAD) AP to
be managed via the cloud.  Licensed for 5 years.
Universal Carrier Aggregation Platform (UniCAP) - Multi-Gig high-capacity 802.11ac aggregation
UC-12-KIT1 9178073646 857203003488 UniCAP KIT is a pre-packaged carrier system (1 UC-12-Base, 1 UC-12-Blank + 2 UC-
12-EXP, 2 UC-12-MNT, 2 UC-JP-18 and 2 UC-JP-26)
UC-12-BASE 9178073646 857203003495 UniCAP 12" Base Unit
UC-12-EXP 9178073651 857203003501 UniCAP 12" Expansion Unit with 2x90° 2.4 GHz & 5 GHz Antennas
UC-12-BLANK 9178073656 857203003518 UniCAP 12" Blank Unit (Enclosure only)
UC-MNT 9178073661 857203003525 UniCAP Mounting Assembly for mounting 2 UniCAP units to a Pole
UC-JP-18 9178073666 857203003532 UniCAP 18" Outdoor Cat5e RJ-45 Jumper Cable
UC-JP-26 9178073671 857203003549 UniCAP 26" Outdoor Cat5e RJ-45 Jumper Cable
Antennas, Cables, and Power Injectors
PWR-INJ 9178073421 857203003365 Gigabit Power Over Ethernet (POE) Injector featuring 30W, 52V, and 1000Mbps
IEEE 802.3at/af
ANT-245GHZ 9178073621 857203003433 2.4GHz & 5.8GHz (dual-band) 7dBi omni directional antenna with an N-Male
connector designed for indoor or outdoor use
ANT-OMNI-12 9178073606 857203003402 High gain long range MIMO omni directional antenna with 2 x 2 12 dbi
performance and 2 N-female connectors
ANT-DUALOMNI-12 9178073641 857203003471 High gain long range Dual MIMO omni directional antenna with 2 x 8 12 dbi
performance and 2x2.4GHz and 2x5GHz N-female connectors
ANT-DISH-24 9178073611 857203003419 High gain long range directional MIMO parabolic dish antennas with up to 24 dbi
gain and 2 N-female connectors
ANT-CABLE-4 9178073616 857203003426 4ft (122cm) LMR240 pigtail cable N male to N male connector. Qty 2 units included